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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MARQUEZ Alex SPA 161 9 16 11 0 25 25 25 - 25 251
LUTHI Thomas SWI 128 20 - 25 13 10 16 20 13 11 -2 33 33
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 110 11 - - 16 16 11 13 25 10 83 51 18
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 110 - 8 16 20 20 9 16 - 8 134 51 0
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 107 16 11 20 1 8 8 9 8 16 105 54 3
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 102 25 25 - 25 - 13 - - 9 56 59 5
MARINI Luca ITA 101 8 9 10 8 3 20 10 16 6 117 60 1
BINDER Brad RSA 84 4 10 - 11 13 1 5 20 20 -8 77 17
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 74 7 7 7 5 9 10 11 - 2 169 87 10
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 57 5 - - 4 4 6 - 5 13 2010 104 17
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 52 - 4 4 9 5 2 6 11 4 711 109 5
GARDNER Remy AUS 44 13 20 5 - - 3 - - 3 012 117 8
VIERGE Xavi SPA 39 6 - - 10 11 4 8 - - 013 122 5
LOWES Sam GBR 38 10 - 9 - - 7 7 - 5 -14 123 1
LECUONA Iker SPA 33 - 13 - 6 7 - - 1 - 615 128 5
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 33 3 5 6 2 - 0 4 10 1 216 128 0
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 25 - - - 7 6 - 3 - 0 917 136 8
PASINI Mattia ITA 18 - - 13 - - 5 - - - -18 143 7
MARTIN Jorge SPA 13 1 - 1 - 0 0 1 - 7 319 148 5
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 12 0 0 2 3 - 0 0 7 0 020 149 1
MANZI Stefano ITA 10 0 - - 0 1 - - 9 0 021 151 2
CORSI Simone ITA 10 0 - 8 - - - 2 - 0 -22 151 0
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 6 0 423 151 0
CHANTRA Somkiat THA 7 - 6 0 0 - - 0 - - 124 154 3
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 5 0 2 3 0 - 0 0 - 0 025 156 2
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2351 36 11 45 14 18 24 29 21 27 10DYNAVOLT INTACT GP
2252 36 25 13 41 16 24 13 25 19 1310 10FLEXBOX HP 40
2003 15 16 11 10 36 29 33 - 25 2535 25EG 0,0 MARC VDS
1674 5 8 16 24 24 15 16 5 21 3368 33BETA TOOLS SPEED UP

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 2501 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SPEED UP 1322 5 8 16 20 20 9 16 5 13 20118 118
KTM 943 4 13 1 11 13 1 5 20 20 6156 38
MV AGUSTA 154 - - 2 3 1 - - 9 - -235 79
NTS 75 2 2 3 - - - - - - -243 8

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

DIXON Jake GBR 4 - 0 - - 0 - - 4 - 026 157 1
ROBERTS Joe USA 4 0 0 - 0 2 - 0 2 0 -27 157 0
TULOVIC Lukas GER 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 -28 158 1
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 3 0 3 0 - - - - - - -29 158 0
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 3 2 1 0 - - - - - - -30 158 0
ODENDAAL Steven RSA 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 0 0 031 161 3
FOLGER Jonas GER 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 032 161 0
OETTL Philipp GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 033 161 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 034 161 0
EKKY PRATAMA Dimas INA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - - -35 161 0
RUIU Gabriele ITA 0 - - 0 - - - - - - -36 161 0
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1265 8 9 10 15 9 20 13 16 6 20109 41SKY RACING TEAM VR46
1076 10 12 13 7 9 10 15 10 3 18128 19ITALTRANS RACING TEAM

977 5 10 1 11 13 1 6 20 27 3138 10RED BULL KTM AJO
968 13 24 9 9 5 5 6 11 7 7139 1ONEXOX TKKR SAG TEAM
389 10 - 9 - - 7 7 - 5 -197 58FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO2
3710 - 13 - 6 9 - - 3 - 6198 1AMERICAN RACING KTM
2211 - - 2 3 1 - - 16 - -213 15MV AGUSTA TEMPORARY FORWARD
1012 - - 8 - - - 2 - - -225 12TASCA RACING SCUDERIA MOTO2
1013 - - - - - - - 6 - 4225 0RED BULL KTM TECH 3

814 2 3 3 - - - - - - -227 2NTS RW RACING GP
815 - 3 - - - 5 - - - -227 0PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
716 - 6 - - - - - - - 1228 1IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
417 - - - - - - - 4 - -231 3SAMA QATAR ANGEL NIETO TEAM
318 - - - - - - - 3 - -232 1KIEFER RACING
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